
0165-1292  
*Dates and times are tentative and subject to change* 

 

Part 1 Cohort 3b Straggler 
  3, 2 alt 
Screening Visit 1 (D -56 to D -3) 28-Jan-26 

Screening Visit 2 MRI / Eye Exam 
To be scheduled by enrollment 

coordinator 
    
Day -2 Admit Monday, March 23, 2026 
Day -1 - Spinal tap Tuesday, March 24, 2026 
Day 1 Dose Wednesday, March 25, 2026 
Day 2 Thursday, March 26, 2026 
Day 3 Friday, March 27, 2026 
Day 4 Saturday, March 28, 2026 
Day 5 - Spinal tap on Day 5 or Day 8 Sunday, March 29, 2026 
Day 6 Monday, March 30, 2026 
Day 7 Tuesday, March 31, 2026 
Day 8 Discharge  Wednesday, April 1, 2026 
Day 10 Friday, April 3, 2026 
Day 15                                                                 Wednesday, April 8, 2026 
Day 22                                                               Wednesday, April 15, 2026 
Day 29                                                             Wednesday, April 22, 2026 
Day 43                                                              Wednesday, May 6, 2026 
Day 57 - MRI / Eye exam if needed                                                 Wednesday, May 20, 2026 

 


